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New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 08-01-2015 and 08-31-2015

9/3/2015

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-14-4729
SF-14-3505
SF-14-4553
SF-15-1691
SF-14-4864
SF-15-1815
SF-15-1283
SF-15-1541
SF-14-4825
SF-14-3914
SF-14-3412
SF-14-3737
SF-14-4818
SF-15-1433
SF-14-4819
SF-14-4817
SF-14-4785
SF-14-3497
SF-14-4526

Standard Pacific Homes
Westhaven- Standard Pacific
Darling Homes
Darling
Darling Hones
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Schorgl
Toll Brothers
Toll Brothers
David Weekly Homes
David Weekley Homes/Belmont Lan
David Weekly Homes
David Weekly Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Westhaven- Standard Pacific
Standard Pacific Homes

634 Bridge St,
658 Bridge St,
722 Cameron Ct,
735 Cameron Ct,
778 Cameron Ct,
807 Cameron,
809 Cameron Ct,
811 Cameron Ct,
736 S Coppell,
707 Duncan,
472 Legacy Ct,
476 Legacy Ct,
821 Prescott,
844 Prescott,
945 Saratoga Way,
957 Saratoga Way,
661 Springlake Way,
619 Westhaven Rd,
664 Westhaven Rd,

8/12/2015
8/17/2015
8/14/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
8/10/2015
8/10/2015
8/26/2015
8/14/2015
8/25/2015
8/10/2015
8/17/2015
8/28/2015
8/26/2015
8/26/2015
8/20/2015
8/18/2015
8/17/2015
8/17/2015

Total 19

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


